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REAR ELEVATION RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

FRONT ELEVATION

LEFT SIDE ELEVATIONPARTIAL UPPER ROOF PLAN
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HIP
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WALL BELOW
SHOWN DASHED,
TYP.

SL. DN
4:12

SL. DN
4:12

SL
. D

N
4:

12

ASPHALT SHINGLE
ROOFING, TYP.
THROUGHOUT

HIP

1X4 HORIZ. TRIM

HORIZONTAL BEADED
LAP SIDING, 7"
EXPOSURE, TYP.

HORIZONTAL BEADED
LAP SIDING, 7"
EXPOSURE, TYP.

BEAD BOARD

1X4 HORIZ. TRIM
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LAP SIDING, 7"
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SIDING, 7" EXPOSURE, TYP.

2X6 FASCIA WITH 1X4
TRIM, TYP.

HORIZONTAL BEADED
LAP SIDING, 7"
EXPOSURE, TYP.

HORIZONTAL BEADED
LAP SIDING, 7"
EXPOSURE, TYP.

ALTERNATE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
1/4" = 1'-0"
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9'
-0

"
1'

-0
 5

/8
"

8'
-0

 3
/4

"

FIRST FLR

PLATE

PLATE

SECOND FLR

12
5
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5
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5

9'
-0

"
1'

-0
 5

/8
"

8'
-0

 3
/4

"
8"

FIRST FLR

PLATE

PLATE

SECOND FLR
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-0

"
1'

-0
 5

/8
"
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 3
/4

"

FIRST FLR

PLATE

PLATE

SECOND FLR

23
'-1

1 
3/

4"
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-0

"
1'

-0
 5
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"

8'
-0

 3
/4

"
4'

-1
1 

3/
8"

11
" FIRST FLR

GRADE

PLATE

TOP OF ROOF
AT RIDGE

PLATE

SECOND FLR

ASPHALT COMPOSITION
SHINGLE ROOFING, TYP.

2X6 FASCIA WITH 1X4
TRIM, TYP.

1X4 CORNER TRIMS, TYP.

HORIZONTAL BEADED
LAP SIDING, 7"
EXPOSURE, TYP.

1X3 HORIZ. BATTENS
AT 10" O.C.

HORIZONTAL BEADED
LAP SIDING, 7"
EXPOSURE, TYP.

1X3 HORIZ. BATTENS
AT 10" O.C.

ASPHALT COMPOSITION
SHINGLE ROOFING, TYP.

ASPHALT COMPOSITION
SHINGLE ROOFING, TYP.

HORIZONTAL BEADED
LAP SIDING, 7"
EXPOSURE, TYP.

HORIZONTAL BEADED
LAP SIDING, 7"
EXPOSURE, TYP.

1X4 CORNER TRIMS, TYP.

2X6 FASCIA WITH 1X4
TRIM, TYP.

12
5

ASPHALT COMPOSITION
SHINGLE ROOFING, TYP.

1X3 HORIZ. BATTENS
AT 10" O.C.

2X6 FASCIA WITH 1X4
TRIM, TYP.

HORIZONTAL BEADED
LAP SIDING, 7"
EXPOSURE, TYP.

1X4 CORNER TRIMS, TYP.

1X SURROUND TRIMS,
TYP., U.O.N.

1X SURROUND TRIMS,
TYP., U.O.N.

HORIZONTAL BEADED
LAP SIDING, 7"
EXPOSURE, TYP.

2X6 FASCIA WITH 1X4
TRIM, TYP.

WOOD ARCHITRAVE,
PAINT FINISH, TYP.

ASPHALT COMPOSITION
SHINGLE ROOFING, TYP.

1X4 CORNER TRIMS, TYP.

FRONT ELEVATION
1/4" = 1'-0"

LEFT SIDE ELEVATION
1/4" = 1'-0"

REAR ELEVATION
1/4" = 1'-0"

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION
1/4" = 1'-0"
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REAR ELEVATION PARTIAL LEFT SIDE ELEVATION

PARTIAL FIRST FLOOR PLAN

11'-0" 10'-0"

7'
-0

"

KITCHEN

DINING

LIVING

POWDER

COVERED
ENTRY

STOR.

COVERED LANAI

HARDISOFFIT PANEL
CEILING WITH 1X2 TRIMS

KITCHEN

DINING

LIVING

POWDER

COVERED
ENTRY

STOR.

GARAGE GARAGE

SL
. D

N.
5:

12

ASPHALT SHINGLE
ROOFING, TYP.
THROUGHOUT

RA
KE

RA
KE

COLUMN
BELOW, TYP.

BATH 2

WALK-IN CLOSET

MASTER
BEDROOM

MASTER BATH

LOFT

PARTIAL FIRST FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN PARTIAL SECOND FLOOR PLAN

9'
-0

"

FIRST FLR

PLATE

12
5

9'
-0

"

FIRST FLR

PLATE

BUILT-OUT
COLUMN

2X6 FASCIA
WITH 1X4 TRIM

HORIZONTAL
BEADED LAP SIDING
7" EXPOSURE

BUILT-OUT
COLUMN

ASPHALT COMPOSITION
SHINGLE ROOFING

12
5

BUILT-OUT
COLUMN

2X6 FASCIA
WITH 1X4 TRIM

HORIZONTAL
BEADED LAP SIDING
7" EXPOSURE

PARTIAL RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

COVERED LANAI

OPTION 1 -COVERED LANAI
1/4" = 1'-0"
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